
September 9, 2024 1 

2024–2027 SYNOD R•E•D REPRESENTATIVES 
Presbyterian Women in the PC(USA), Inc. 

 

 

• Alaska/Northwest – vacancy [contact the Synod Moderator] 

• Boriquen (Puerto Rico) 

o Danilie Hilerio Villanueva – daniliehilerio@gmail.com 

• Covenant  

o Deborah Harville – alexanderdraper15@yahoo.com 

• Lakes and Prairies 

o Louise Van Poll – lcvanpoll@gmail.com 

o Judy Rops – judyrops25@gmail.com 

• Lincoln Trails 

o Bevin Kasey Snyder – bevin.kasey15@gmail.com 

o Beth Snyder – beth.snyder@gmail.com  

• Living Waters 

o Frances Cotton – fsandifer@yahoo.com 

• Mid-America 

o Tara Napoleone-Clifford – taranapoleone@gmail.com 

o Toni Spieth – tonis@columbus-ks.com 

• Mid-Atlantic 

o Grace Fuh – lumfuh@yahoo.com 

o Ashley Stanley – stanleymusic1903@gmail.com 
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• Northeast 

o Magdalene Lewis – maggielewis2@verizon.net 

o Donna Vize Wasik – dvwasik@gmail.com  

• Pacific 

o Phyllis Givens – pegivens34@yahoo.com 

o Rochelle Shaw – rochelle.shaw728@gmail.com 

• Rocky Mountains 

o June Scott – mitchyi@q.com 

o Carol Day – carolanneday@gmail.com 

• South Atlantic 

o Debbie Durden – dfdurden@gmail.com 

o Stacey Williams – martygrrljc@gmail.com 

• Southern California & Hawaii 

o Carole Wheeler – carolewheeler.pw@gmail.com 

• Southwest 

o Lucinda Michels – lucindamichels89@gmail.com 

o Judith Wellington – judywellington@gmail.com 

• Sun 

o Cheryl Pennington – mspenny7052@hotmail.com 

o Meg Garver Hamilton – mgarverhamilton@gmail.com 

• Trinity 

o Karen Haas – karenhaas79@gmail.com 
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